STUDENTS FEED BACK-2020-21 (Response 95)
STATEMENT-1: The prescribed books/ reading meterials are available in the library

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

4.21

52.63

43.15

STATEMENT-1
The prescribed Books/reading materials
are available in the Library

0% 0%

m Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

" Not Sure

m Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT2- Reading rooms and Common rooms are available in the faculty /College

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

3.15

51.57

45.26

Reading Rooms and Common rooms are
available in the faculty




0% 0%

m Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

" Not Sure

B Agree

m Strongly Agree

Statement-3: Available reading space in library/Seminar hall is satisfactory

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

4.21

49.47

46.31

Available reading space in
library/seminar hall is satisfactory
0% 0% 4%
m Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

™ Not Sure

W Agree




m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-4: The Library and staff are co-operative and helpful

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

3.16

42.11

54.74

The Library and staff are co-operative
and helpful

0% 0%

m Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

™ Not Sure

B Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-5: Photocopying facility in the college is available and satisfactory

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

9.47

54.74

35.79

Photocopying facility in the college is

musatlalhla anad cadklcfackAavs
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0% 0%

B Strongly Disagree
Bl Disagree

M Not Sure

B Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-6: Internet facilities are available in the college/ departments

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

17.89

50.52

31.58

Internet facilities are available in the
college/department

0% 0%

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

 Not Sure

W Agree

m Strongly Agree



STATEMENT-7: ONLINE EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES ARE AVAILABLE AND ACCESSIBLE

Strongly Disagree |Disagree [Not Sure |Agree [Strongly Agree

0 0 4.21| 48.42 47.37

Online educational resources are
available and accessible

0% 0% 4%

B Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

= Not Sure

M Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-8: The office bearers in the college are helpful

Strongly Disagree |Disagree [Not Sure |Agree [Strongly Agree

0 1.05 4.21] 52.63 42.1

The Office bearers in the college are
helpful
0% 1% 4%
m Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

™ Not Sure



m Agree
m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-9: Results nd attendance records are displayed in time

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

3.16

51.58

45.26

Results and attendence records are
displayed in time

0% 0% 3%

m Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

= Not Sure

B Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-10: Toilets /Washrooms are hygenic and properly maintained

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

1.05

52.63

46.31

Toilets/washrooms are hygenic and
properly maintained

N%  ~ns 1%



m Strongly Disagree
M Disagree
= Not Sure

B Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-11: Clean drinking water is available in the departmens and campus

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

3.16

47.37

49.47

Clean drinking water is available in the
departments and campus
0% 0% 3%

m Strongly Disagree

B Disagree

m Not Sure

W Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-12: Grievance /problems are redressed/ solved well in time



Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

16.84

50.52

32.63

Grievance / problems are redressed/
solved well in time

0% 0%

m Strongly Disagree
M Disagree
= Not Sure

B Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-13: The functioning of the career couselling, placement and coaching Cell is satisfactory

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

16.84

44.21

38.95

The Functioning of the Career
counseling, placement and coaching
cell is satisfactory

0% 0% _
B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree
I Not Sure

M Agree

m Strongly Agree




STATEMENT-14: The campus is green and eco friendly

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

4.21

50.53

45.26

The campis is green and eco friendly

0% 0%

m Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

 Not Sure

M Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-15: The buildings/classrooms are accessible differently abled persons

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

6.31

44.21

49.47

The buildings/ classrooms are
accessible to differently abled persons

0% 0%

B Strongly Disagree

M Disagree




= Not Sure
W Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-16: The classrooms are clean and well maintained

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

2.1

57.89

40

The Classrooms are clean
and well maintained

0% 0% 2%

m Strongly Disagree
M Disagree

" Not Sure

W Agree

m Strongly Agree




STATEMENT-17: The classrooms and campus has adequate power supply

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

3.16

54.74

42.1

The classrooms and campus has
adequate power supply

0% 0%

W Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

= Not Sure

M Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-18: THE TEACHERS ARE FRIENDLY AND ACCESSIBLE BEYOND COLLEGE HOURS

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

2.1

46.31

54.74

The Teachers are friendly and
accessible beyond the college hours



0% Q9 2%

B Strongly Disagree
B Disagree

m Not Sure

H Agree

m Strongly Agree

STATEMENT-19: OVERALL RATING ON Teaching Learning and Infrastructure

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Not Sure

Agree

Strongly Agree

0

0

3.16

42.1

54.74

(s

Luit Hazarika, Principal 1/C

Overall rating on teaching
learning and infrastructure

0% 0%

B Strongly Disagree

B Disagree



™ Not Sure

PRINCIPAL 1/C

Hatichong College H Agree
Date SRS anuann sRses

m Strongly Agree











































